

Pachet diverse materiale

I.D.: 83809826

Data publicarii 20.06.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.639,08 RON - 2.639,08 RON

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU 10 BUC 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 2 RULETA 3M BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 3 COT AL 1/2 BUC 4.000 9.2425 36.97 7.03 4 RACORD FELX BUC 1.000 10.9200 10.92 2.08 5 BLOC 6 PRIZE BUC 1.000 37.8200 37.82 7.18 6 MYYM 3X1.5 M 6.000 4.6220 27.73 5.27 7 STECHER L BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 8 CABLU UTP M 286.000 2.5210 721.01 136.99 9 ROBINET C 182-3/4 BUC 4.000 34.4550 137.82 26.18 10 TEU PPR 25-12 FI BUC 4.000 7.5625 30.25 5.75 11 RED PVC 50-32 BUC 5.000 1.7640 8.82 1.68 12 COT PVC 50-45 BUC 5.000 2.5217 12.61 2.39 13 COT PVC 50-87 BUC 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 14 TEAVA PVC 50 0.5M BUC 4.000 5.2100 20.84 3.96 15 RAM PVC 50X45 BUC 5.000 4.2020 21.01 3.99 16 BRATARI 1/2 BUC 6.000 4.2017 25.21 4.79 17 GARNITURI 3/4 BUC 10.000 0.4200 4.20 0.80 18 PRIZA DUBLA PT CU CAPAC SEDNA BUC 5.000 58.8233 294.12 55.88 19 DIBLU 10+HOLSURUB BUC 10.000 0.4200 4.20 0.80 20 MYYM 3X2.5 ML 2.000 6.7225 13.45 2.55 21 FURTUN TRANSPARENT BUC 3.000 3.5300 10.59 2.01 22 USCATOR RUFE BUC 1.000 96.6400 96.64 18.36 23 COLIER 3/4 BUC 1.000 1.0080 1.01 0.19 24 STARTER BUC 1.000 3.3600 3.36 0.64 25 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENITIL BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 26 TEAVA SCURGERE CU VENITIL BUC 1.000 7.2300 7.23 1.37 27 DISC FLEX BUC 3.000 13.4467 40.34 7.66 28 DISC FLEX FI 125 BUC 3.000 6.0100 18.03 3.42 29 ELECTROVALVA +SENZOR GAZ BUC 2.000 176.4700 352.94 67.06 30 OLANDEZ ALAMA 3/4 BUC 2.000 23.5300 47.06 8.94 31 NIPLU REDUS 3/4-1/2 BUC 2.000 6.7250 13.45 TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA